Coude male conique
Coude male conique
(équipé)
Matière : laiton
Code                                    Référence                                                                             D1                                                                               D2                                      Poids
022827 RBL CM04X1/8 4mm 1/8 0
022828 RBL CM06X1/8 6mm 1/8 0
022829 RBL CM06X1/4 6mm 1/4 0
022830 RBL CM08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0
022831 RBL CM08X1/4 8mm 1/4 0
022832 RBL CM08X3/8 8mm 3/8 0
022833 RBL CM10X1/4 10mm 1/4 0
022834 RBL CM10X3/8 10mm 3/8 0
022835 RBL CM10X1/2 10mm 1/2 0
022836 RBL CM12X1/4 12mm 1/4 0
022837 RBL CM12X3/8 12mm 3/8 0
022838 RBL CM12X1/2 12mm 1/2 0
022839 RBL CM14X3/8 14mm 3/8 0
022840 RBL CM14X1/2 14mm 1/2 0
022841 RBL CM15X1/2 15mm 1/2 0
022842 RBL CM16X1/2 16mm 1/2 0
022843 RBL CM18X1/2 18mm 1/2 0
022844 RBL CM18X3/4 18mm 3/4 0
022845 RBL CM22X3/4 22mm 3/4 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)